
 

 

 

Tender Register 
 

 Tender No. T2022-03 

Brief Description Flood Damage Reinstatement AGRN951 

Advertisement Details Broome Advertiser 31 March 2022 
West Australian 31 March 2022 

Closing Date and Time 27 April 2022 (2.00pm WST) 

 
Respondents: 

 
    Buckleys Earthworks and Paving 

    AK Evans 

    Young’s Earthmoving 

Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

 
 
 

 
Council 

 

 
 
 

 
Date of Council Meeting 

 

 
 
 

 
26th May 2022 

 
 
 
 

 
Council Minute No: 

 

 
 
 

 
Resolution 67/22 

 

 
 
 

 
Awarded To 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 




 
Buckleys Earthworks and Paving – Area 1 

Young’s Earthmoving - Area 2 

 

 
 
 

 
Contract Value 

 
 
 

 

 
Area 1 – Hours rates – variable 
Area 2 – Hours rates – variable 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Total Estimated Cost 
Area 1        $2,285,209.00 (Ex GST) 
Area 2        $2,170,080.00 (Ex GST) 

 

 


